SWFUSBC 2024-25 Senior Tournament

Senior Team, Senior Team Handicap, Handicapped

Southwest Florida USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

Place Team name Entry
1 Hulsizer Team 18
2 TKOTile 35
3 SWFL Support OMC 11
4 Jackson Pools 28
Total prizes awarded in this division: $2,128.00
Senior Team, Senior Team Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Hulsizer Team 18
2 SWFL Support OMC 11
Total prizes awarded in this division: $494.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,622.00
Super Senior Team, Super Senior Team Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 4 Old Farts 33
2 The Classics 32
Total prizes awarded in this division: $380.00
Super Senior Team, Super Senior Team Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 The Classics 32
Total prizes awarded in this division: $80.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $460.00
Senior Doubles, Senior Doubles Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Spielmaker, Kelly L / Stepanovich, Jeffrey J 6
2 Heina, Kevin L / Scheetz, Kristi 28
3 Rizzo, PamelaM / Perin, Steve A 29
4 Simes, Bryan G/ Reichel, David, SR 19
5 Birch, Thomas R / Madaras, Stephen H 7

Score
3,016
3,010
2,971
2,969

Score
1,595
1,535
1,529
1,520
1,506

Prize
$900.00
$600.00
$400.00
$228.00

Prize
$350.00
$144.00

Prize
$248.00
$132.00

Prize
$80.00

Prize
$600.00
$500.00
$400.00
$250.00
$150.00

From
Shillington, PA
North Port, FL
Ft Myers, FL
Fort Myers, FL

From
Shillington, PA
Ft Myers, FL

From
North Port, FL
North Port, FL

From
North Port, FL

From

Estero, FL
Fort Myers, FL
Rotonda, FL
North Port, FL
Naples, FL
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SWFUSBC 2024-25 Senior Tournament

Southwest Florida USBC
Final Prize Listing

Sorted By Event, Division

6 Rucker, Jay L / Volentine, Dustin M 16
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $2,014.00
Senior Doubles, Senior Doubles Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Topolyn, Wayne B / Hylton, Robert L 11
2 Rucker, Jay L / Volentine, Dustin M 16
3 Hulsizer, Alan R/ Pavlinko, Stephen M, SR 18
4 Cobb, Aubrey (Scott) / Zuehlke, Paul W 18
Total prizes awarded in this division: $532.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,546.00
Super Senior Doubles, Super Senior Doubles Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Hughes, Michael B / Baron, Michael J 33
2 Parisi, Stephen A / Heilman, Robert L 33
Total prizes awarded in this division: $456.00
Super Senior Doubles, Super Senior Doubles Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Murray, Joseph P/ Pennell, Jeffrey W 25
Total prizes awarded in this division: $80.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $536.00
Senior Singles, Senior Singles Handicap, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry
1 Riegling, Ted J 4
2 Volentine, Dustin M 16
3 Hylton, Robert L 11
4 Thompson, Michael S 12
5 Boyd, Michael W 1
6 Reichel, David 19
7 Sullivan, Brian B 27
8 Chikosky, Scott B 27
9 Peacock, Jennifer L 12
10 Cohen, Brian 11
11 Volentine, Syndiee 16

1,482

Score

1,356
1,348
1,332
1,311

Score

1,534
1,473

Score

1,168

Score

879
824
820
795
790
785
776
775
774
772
771

$114.00

Prize
$200.00
$150.00
$100.00

$82.00

Prize
$300.00
$156.00

Prize
$80.00

Prize
$300.00
$275.00
$250.00
$225.00
$200.00
$175.00
$125.00
$100.00

$75.00

$50.00
$32.00

Cape Coral, FL

From

Ft Myers, FL
Cape Coradl, FL
Shillington, PA
Shillington, PA

From
North Port, FL
North Port, FL

From

Pt Charlotte, FL

From

Cape Coral, FL
Cape Coral, FL
Ft Myers, FL
Bradenton, FL
Estero, FL
North Port, FL
Cape Coral, FL
Cape Coral, FL
Bradenton, FL
Ft Myers, FL
Cape Coral, FL
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Southwest Florida USBC
Final Prize Listing

SWFUSBC 2024-25 Senior Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: $1,807.00
Senior Singles, Senior Singles Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Riegling, Ted J 4
2 Hylton, Robert L 11
3 Volentine, Dustin M 16
4 Chikosky, Scott B 27
5 Boyd, Michael W 1
6 Richards, Ronald T 20
7 Thompson, Michael S 12
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $541.50
Total prizes awarded in this event: $2,348.50

Super Senior Singles, Super Senior Singles Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry
1 Riley, Joseph R 25

Total prizes awarded in this division: $76.00

Super Senior Singles, Super Seniors Singles Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry
1 Stuenkel, Fred F 9
2 Riley, Joseph R 25
3 Roberts, Gary M 32
Total prizes awarded in this division: $475.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $551.00
Senior All Events, Senior All Eevents Scratch, Scratch
Place Team name Entry
1 Hylton, Robert L 11
2 Madaras, Stephen H 7
3 Chikosky, Scott B 27
4 Volenting, Dustin M 16
5 Staub, John H 14
6 Covington, David E 11
Total prizes awarded in this division: $532.00

Score
820
793
768
746
734
724
723

779
771

Prize
$150.00
$110.00

$90.00

$65.00
$50.00
$40.00
$36.50

Prize
$76.00

Prize
$250.00
$150.00

$75.00

Prize
$150.00
$125.00
$100.00

$75.00

$50.00
$32.00

From

Cape Coral, FL
Ft Myers, FL
Cape Coradl, FL
Cape Cordl, FL
Estero, FL
Fort Myers, FL
Bradenton, FL

From
Pt Charlotte, FL

From

North Port, FL
Pt Charlotte, FL
North Port, FL

From

Ft Myers, FL
Naples, FL

Cape Coral, FL
Cape Coral, FL
Port Charlotte, FL
Ft Myers, FL
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Southwest Florida USBC
Final Prize Listing
SWFUSBC 2024-25 Senior Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

Senior All Events, Senior All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize  From
1 Madaras, Stephen H 7 2485 $175.00 Naples, FL
2 Sullivan, Brian B 27 2,326 $150.00 Cape Coral, FL
3 Staub, John H 14 2,304 $100.00 Port Charlotte, FL
4 Volentine, Syndiee 16 2,289 $90.00 Cape Cord, FL
5 Heina, KevinL 28 2,283 $95.00 Fort Myers, FL
6 Hylton, Robert L 11 2277 $80.00 FtMyers, FL
7 Volentine, Dustin M 16 2,266 $70.00 CapeCordl, FL
8 Thompson, Michael S 12 2,234 $62.00 Bradenton, FL
9 Zuehlke, Paul W 18 2,232 $50.00 Shillington, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $872.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,404.00

Super Senior All Events, Super Senior All Events Handicap, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Stuenkel, Fred F 9 2264 $85.00 North Port, FL
2 Parisi, Stephen A 33 2241 $38.50 North Port, FL
Total prizes awarded in thisdivision: $123.50

Super Senior All Events, Super Senior All Events Scratch, Scratch

Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Riley, Joseph R 25 1,901 $50.00 Pt Charlotte, FL
Total prizes awarded in this division: $50.00
Total prizes awarded in this event: $173.50
Total prizes awarded in this tournament; $10,641.00
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