### **Final Prize Listing**

SWFUSBC 2024-25 Senior Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

### Senior Team, Senior Team Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Hulsizer Team	18	3,016	\$900.00	Shillington, PA
2	TKO Tile	35	3,010	\$600.00	North Port, FL
3	SWFL Support OMC	11	2,971	\$400.00	Ft Myers, FL
4	Jackson Pools	28	2,969	\$228.00	Fort Myers, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,128.00

### Senior Team, Senior Team Scratch, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Hulsizer Team	18	2,824	\$350.00	Shillington, PA
2	SWFL Support OMC	11	2,773	\$144.00	Ft Myers, FL
Total priz	tes awarded in this division:	\$494.00			

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,622.00

### Super Senior Team, Super Senior Team Handicap, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>Prize</b>	<u>From</u>
1	4 Old Farts	33	2,981	\$248.00	North Port, FL
2	The Classics	32	2,874	\$132.00	North Port, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$380.00

### Super Senior Team, Super Senior Team Scratch, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>Prize</b>	<u>From</u>
1	The Classics	32	2,368	\$80.00	North Port, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$80.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$460.00

### Senior Doubles, Senior Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>Prize</b>	<u>From</u>
1	Spielmaker, Kelly L / Stepanovich, Jeffrey J	6	1,595	\$600.00	Estero, FL
2	Heina, Kevin L / Scheetz, Kristi	28	1,535	\$500.00	Fort Myers, FL
3	Rizzo, Pamela M / Perin, Steve A	29	1,529	\$400.00	Rotonda, FL
4	Simes, Bryan G / Reichel, David, SR	19	1,520	\$250.00	North Port, FL
5	Birch, Thomas R / Madaras, Stephen H	7	1,506	\$150.00	Naples, FL

### **Final Prize Listing**

### SWFUSBC 2024-25 Senior Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

6 Rucker, Jay L / Volentine, Dustin M 16 1,482 \$114.00 Cape Coral, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$2,014.00

### Senior Doubles, Senior Doubles Scratch, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Topolyn, Wayne B / Hylton, Robert L	11	1,356	\$200.00	Ft Myers, FL
2	Rucker, Jay L / Volentine, Dustin M	16	1,348	\$150.00	Cape Coral, FL
3	Hulsizer, Alan R / Pavlinko, Stephen M, SR	18	1,332	\$100.00	Shillington, PA
4	Cobb, Aubrey (Scott) / Zuehlke, Paul W	18	1,311	\$82.00	Shillington, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$532.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,546.00

### Super Senior Doubles, Super Senior Doubles Handicap, Handicapped

<u>Place</u>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Hughes, Michael B / Baron, Michael J	33	1,534	\$300.00	North Port, FL
2	Parisi, Stephen A / Heilman, Robert L	33	1,473	\$156.00	North Port, FL
Total priz	es awarded in this division:	\$456.00			

### Super Senior Doubles, Super Senior Doubles Scratch, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	Team name		<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Murray, Joseph P / Pennell, Jeffrey W		25	1,168	\$80.00	Pt Charlotte, FL
Total priz	zes awarded in this division:	\$80.00				
Total priz	zes awarded in this event:	\$536.00				

### Senior Singles, Senior Singles Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<b>From</b>
1	Riegling, Ted J	4	879	\$300.00	Cape Coral, FL
2	Volentine, Dustin M	16	824	\$275.00	Cape Coral, FL
3	Hylton, Robert L	11	820	\$250.00	Ft Myers, FL
4	Thompson, Michael S	12	795	\$225.00	Bradenton, FL
5	Boyd, Michael W	1	790	\$200.00	Estero, FL
6	Reichel, David	19	785	\$175.00	North Port, FL
7	Sullivan, Brian B	27	776	\$125.00	Cape Coral, FL
8	Chikosky, Scott B	27	775	\$100.00	Cape Coral, FL
9	Peacock, Jennifer L	12	774	\$75.00	Bradenton, FL
10	Cohen, Brian	11	772	\$50.00	Ft Myers, FL
11	Volentine, Syndiee	16	771	\$32.00	Cape Coral, FL

### **Final Prize Listing**

# SWFUSBC 2024-25 Senior Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$1,807.00

### Senior Singles, Senior Singles Scratch, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Riegling, Ted J	4	820	\$150.00	Cape Coral, FL
2	Hylton, Robert L	11	793	\$110.00	Ft Myers, FL
3	Volentine, Dustin M	16	768	\$90.00	Cape Coral, FL
4	Chikosky, Scott B	27	746	\$65.00	Cape Coral, FL
5	Boyd, Michael W	1	734	\$50.00	Estero, FL
6	Richards, Ronald T	20	724	\$40.00	Fort Myers, FL
7	Thompson, Michael S	12	723	\$36.50	Bradenton, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$541.50

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$2,348.50

### Super Senior Singles, Super Senior Singles Scratch, Scratch

<u>Place</u>	<u>Team name</u>	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Riley, Joseph R	25	669	\$76.00	Pt Charlotte, FL

\$76.00 Total prizes awarded in this division:

### Super Senior Singles, Super Seniors Singles Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name		<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Stuenkel, Fred F		9	794	\$250.00	North Port, FL
2	Riley, Joseph R		25	779	\$150.00	Pt Charlotte, FL
3	Roberts, Gary M		32	771	\$75.00	North Port, FL
Total priz	res awarded in this division:	\$475.00				
Total priz	zes awarded in this event:	\$551.00				

### Senior All Events, Senior All Events Scratch, Scratch

Total prizes awarded in this division:

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Hylton, Robert L	11	2,196	\$150.00	Ft Myers, FL
2	Madaras, Stephen H	7	2,131	\$125.00	Naples, FL
3	Chikosky, Scott B	27	2,110	\$100.00	Cape Coral, FL
4	Volentine, Dustin M	16	2,098	\$75.00	Cape Coral, FL
5	Staub, John H	14	2,094	\$50.00	Port Charlotte, FL
6	Covington, David E	11	2,091	\$32.00	Ft Myers, FL

\$532.00

### **Final Prize Listing**

# SWFUSBC 2024-25 Senior Tournament Sorted By Event, Division

# Senior All Events, Senior All Events Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<u>Prize</u>	<u>From</u>
1	Madaras, Stephen H	7	2,485	\$175.00	Naples, FL
2	Sullivan, Brian B	27	2,326	\$150.00	Cape Coral, FL
3	Staub, John H	14	2,304	\$100.00	Port Charlotte, FL
4	Volentine, Syndiee	16	2,289	\$90.00	Cape Coral, FL
5	Heina, Kevin L	28	2,283	\$95.00	Fort Myers, FL
6	Hylton, Robert L	11	2,277	\$80.00	Ft Myers, FL
7	Volentine, Dustin M	16	2,266	\$70.00	Cape Coral, FL
8	Thompson, Michael S	12	2,234	\$62.00	Bradenton, FL
9	Zuehlke, Paul W	18	2,232	\$50.00	Shillington, PA

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$872.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$1,404.00

### Super Senior All Events, Super Senior All Events Handicap, Handicapped

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<b>Score</b>	<b>Prize</b>	<b>From</b>
1	Stuenkel, Fred F	9	2,264	\$85.00	North Port, FL
2	Parisi, Stephen A	33	2,241	\$38.50	North Port, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$123.50

### Super Senior All Events, Super Senior All Events Scratch, Scratch

<b>Place</b>	Team name	<b>Entry</b>	<u>Score</u>	<b>Prize</b>	<u>From</u>
1	Riley, Joseph R	25	1,901	\$50.00	Pt Charlotte, FL

Total prizes awarded in this division: \$50.00

Total prizes awarded in this event: \$173.50

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: \$10,641.00